Kreis Aachen | Sommer 2024
Aachen-Laurensberger TC (1275)
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Anlage
Schlottfelderstr. 15, 52074 Aachen
G 0241-91299566 vorstand@altc.de

Hallenadresse
Schlottfelderstr. 15, 52074 Aachen
tennishalle@altc.de

Sportwart/in
Ziemons, Marc
T 0179/5239581 marc.ziemons@altc.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Ziemons, Marc
T 0179/5239581 marc.ziemons@altc.de
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Damen 1 | 2. Verbandsliga
MF: Brit Hollstein

m 015782532866; brithollstein@gmail.com

Damen 2 | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Carlotta Merckling; T 0241 34503

m 015115214602; carola@merckling.de

Damen 3| 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Teresa Schwamborn

m 015785414513; teresa.schwamborn@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hollstein, Brit
Franken, Linda
Niesing, Antonia
Gaa, Michaela
Sokolowski, Stephanie
Peters, Stefanie
Ziemons, Maren
Hollstein, Muriel
Gotz, Friederike
Hutterer, Verena
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Muhl, Caroline
Radtke, Lana
Merckling, Carlotta
Hopmann, Maria
Turinsky, Emilia
Tietz, Carolin
Radtke, Mona
Protze, Elisabeth
Bourgeret, Marie
Salgert, Victoria
Lichtenberg, Philine
Keemss, Kim
Kloppenburg, Katharine
Schepers, Melina
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Weiergréber, Ann-Christin

ID-Nr.

20150527
29500134
20050601
28850557
28301841
29205275
28600861
29650488
29708247
29300368
29306693
29050810
29905702
20354776
20255981
20300814
20350424
20104020
29953452
28902586
20757422
20002975
29052541
28401948
29603427

LK
LK7,5
LK8,3
LK11,2
LK11,3
LK12,5
LK13,2
LK13,6
LK14,0
LK14,1
LK14,5
LK15,3
LK15,3
LK15,7
LK16,1
LK16,4
LK16,4
LK16,6
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,3
LK18,9
LK19,5
LK21,9
LK24,0
LK20,2

DR

Ra.

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Mokrova, Alina (RUS*)
Giesa, Stefanie
Muiller, Denise
Winkler, Svenja
Kirschning, Charlotte
Schwamborn, Teresa
Heinemann, Jana
Geiger, Fabienne
Vossen, Zoe

Ercan, ligit

Heck, Maren
Neumann, Josephine
Alles, Mia

Diekel, Carolin
Wilker, Annelie

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR
29403845 LK21,0
29602541 LK21,2
28803327 LK23,0
29503716 LK23,6
20005629 LK24,0
29860856 LK23,1
29555533 LK22,9
29708525 LK24,0
29755213 LK24,0
29658032 LK20,4
29553135 LK24,6
20660233 LK23,8
20660241 LK24,6
20500184 LK24,6
29966107 LK24,0
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